SB 5518-1 (LC 9518) 4/6/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5518

- In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "\$4,894,113" and insert "\$4,900,626".
- 2 In line 12, delete "\$7,860,668" and insert "\$8,142,832".
- ³ In line 17, delete "\$5,265,613" and insert "\$5,273,204".

4